
iBAR
DINING MENU

M A I N ST O  S T A R T  &  T O  S H A R E

D E S S E R T

Grilled salmon w Moroccan cous cous &
grilled vegetables

$36

Grilled rump steak w chips, salad &
gravy

$35

Wagyu beef burger w cheese, lettuce
burger sauce on a potato bun w chip

$23

Traditional battered fish & chips w
tartare sauce

$24

Chicken schnitzel w chips & salad $26

Sauce +$2 | Avocado +$3 Bacon +$2 | 
Fried egg +$2

P A S T A

Fettuccini w beef ragout & grana Padano
(GFR)

$27

Rigatoni pasta w tomato and capsicum
sauce (V, GFR)

$25

Sautéed potato gnocchi w ricotta cheese
& basil pesto + toasted pine nuts (V)

$26

Margarita (V) $23 | Pepperoni $24 | Chili Prawn $26
tomato sauce base w mozzarella cheese

Prosciutto pizza, tomato sauce base w
mozzarella cheese & wild rocket

$26

Gluten free pizza base +$3    

Grilled ciabatta w garlic & herb butter
(V)

$9

Soup of the day w toasted sourdough
(GFR)

$13

Salt and pepper calamari w soy chilli
dipping sauce

$21

Mac and cheese croquets w garlic
aioli (V)

$18

Japanesse chicken karaage w sriracha
mayonnaise

$19

Rocket salad w balsamic dressing and
shaved parmesan (V, GF)

$10

Steamed vegetables (V, GF) $10

Chips w garlic aioli (V) $10

S I D E S

Berry cheesecake w vanilla bean
ice cream (V)

$15

Sticky date pudding w caramel
sauce (V)

$15

Trio of cheese w quince paste &
crackers (V, GFR)

$15

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Our menu + kitchen contains multiple allergens + foods which may cause an intolerance. Our team will

make efforts to accommodate dietary requirements. However, due to the shared production + serving

environment, we cannot guarantee the complete omission of such allergens or foods which may cause

an intolerance. Please inform our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

10% surcharge on weekends + public holiday | 1.4% credit card surcharge

(v) vegetarian | (gf) gluten free | (vgn) vegan | (gfr) gluten free request

P I Z Z A

Plant base burger (V) $21



Beverages
Glass Bottle

WHITE WINES
$40

$45

Bancroft Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Botanica Chardonnay

$45Kismet Moscato

$11

$13

$48Rose Rose $13

SPARKLING WINES
$40

$48

Bancroft Brut 

King Valley Prosecco NV

$11

$45De Bortoli Limoncello Spritz $12

BEERS

$15Hahn Super Dry

Schooner Pint

$11

$16Stone & Wood Pacific Ale $12

$10

$10

$10

$12

Byron Bay

XXXX Gold

Toohey’s New

Six Strings Tropical Pale Ale

$9James Boags Light beer

$12Heineken

$10

Bottle

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Heineken Zero $9

RTD
$15.00

$15.00

Canadian Club Dry

Jack Daniels cola    

$15.00Suntory 196 lemon 

$12Pipsqueak Apple Cider

RED WINES
$40

$48

Bancroft Cabernet Merlot 

Mystic Park Shiraz

$11

$48Natalija Pinot Noir 

$45Cabernet Sauvignon

$12

$12



COCKTAILS

Beverages

$21Signature Cocktails

Passionfruit Mojito

Mango Colada

Lychee Martini

Sour apple Bourbon 

Watermelon Caprioska 

Mocha Espresso Martini

$19Classic Cocktails

Amaretto Sour

Aperol Spritz

Cosmopolitan

Caprioska

Espresso Martini

Japanese Slipper

Long Island Ice Tea

French Martini

Margarita

Mojito 

Negroni

Pinacolada

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Water

Just water

Mount Ossa

Soft drinks

Coke (or no sugar)

$5

$9

Ginger beer 

Sprite

Lemon Lime bitters     

Soda water

Ginger ale

Tonic water

Red bull

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$7

$5

Juices

Apple | Orange | Pineapple |
Cranberry 

$5

Mocktails

Frozen Strawberry Bay

Harbour Colada 

Watermelon Burst     

Citrus Sunset

$12

Lift $5



GRAB N GO

SNACKS & SANDWICHES

MENU

$4

$4

$5

$5

KIT KAT

DAIRY MILK 

RED ROCK CHIPS

NOBBY’S PEANUTS / CASHEWS

$5

$5

$9

SOFT DRINKS (COKE, COKE ZERO, GINGER BEER, SPRITE)

JUST WATER (STILL)

MOUNT OSSA SPARKLING WATER

$10BYRON BAY LAGER

BEER & CIDERS (BOTTLE)

HAHN SUPERDRY

TOOHEY’S NEW

SIX STRINGS TROPICAL PALE ALE

PIPSQUEAK CIDER

HEINEKEN

$14.50CANADIAN CLUB DRY

196 SUNTORY

JACK DANIEL’S + COKE

NON-ALCOHOLIC

READY TO DRINK

$10

$10

$12

$10

$10

$9

$14.50

$14.50

$7RED BULL

HEINEKEN ZERO

$9

$11

FRUIT SALAD CUP

TOASTIE HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

$11TOASTIE TRIPLE CHEESE AND TOMATO RELISH  SANDWICH



$40

$48

$48

BANCROFT CAB MERLOT

MYSTIC PARK SHIRAZ

NATALIJA PINOT NOIR

$40

$45

BANCROFT SAUVIGNON

BLANC 3 TALES SAUVIGNON

SPARKLING WINE (BOTTLE)

WHITE WINE (BOTTLE)

$48KISMET MOSCATO

$40

$48

BANCROFT BRUT 

KING VALLEY PROSECCO 

PICCOLO WINE (187ml)

$11

$11

WINDY PEAK SHIRAZ 

KING VALLEY PROSECCO

GRAB N GO

RED WINE (BOTTLE)

MENU


